
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Define Website Integration Requirements 24 days Tue 3/28/00 Fri 4/28/00

2 Develop IFAP Integration Plan 24 days Tue 3/28/00 Fri 4/28/00

3 Develop Portal  Business Requirements 31 days Fri 3/31/00 Fri 5/12/00

4 Analyze Systems Requirements 61 days Mon 3/20/00 Mon 6/12/00

5

6 Define Hardware &Software Req. 11 days Wed 5/3/00 Wed 5/17/00

7 Procure Development Software 21 days Wed 5/3/00 Wed 5/31/00

8 Establish Development Environment 22 days Thu 5/11/00 Fri 6/9/00

9 Establish Users Group 18 days Mon 5/8/00 Wed 5/31/00

10

11 Hardware and Software Delivered to VDC 21 days Fri 5/12/00 Fri 6/9/00

12 Hold User Group Sessions& Compile Data 15 days Mon 6/12/00 Fri 6/30/00

13 Develop NASFAA StoryBoard 9 days Fri 6/23/00 Wed 7/5/00

14

15 Deliver NASFAA StoryBoard 1 day Fri 7/7/00 Fri 7/7/00

16 Establish Testing Environment 45 days Mon 7/24/00 Fri 9/22/00

17 Hold Users Group Session & Compile Data 1 day Mon 7/10/00 Mon 7/10/00

18 Draft Migration ,Configuration &Testing Plan 10 days Mon 7/31/00 Fri 8/11/00

19

20 Solicit Users Group for Alpha & Beta Testing 1 day Thu 8/17/00 Thu 8/17/00

21 Portal Code Freeze 1 day Mon 8/7/00 Mon 8/7/00

22 Establish Testing Environment 45 days Mon 7/24/00 Fri 9/22/00

23

24 Integration Testing 5 days Mon 9/11/00 Fri 9/15/00

25 Beta Testing 3 days Wed 9/27/00 Fri 9/29/00

26 Go Live Date 1 day Mon 10/2/00 Mon 10/2/00
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